G.N. 8087 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1115771 A-MODEL TOOLING (HK) CO., LIMITED R TEAREAT

0509892 ACORN PRESS LIMITED

1119605 ADAMS PAPER BAGS & PRINTING PRODUCTS LIMITED FB 4RSS S A TR A ]

1030858 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED SR B T AR E]

1321857 AMBER UNIVERSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED IS HATRAE

1119661 ANATOLIA INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED ZHFEA A E S AR AE]

1119905 APPLE PACKEJING LIMITED

1577787 ARM CHANNEL MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED SRR AR A E]

1317587 ARTEC COMMUNICATION LIMITED e A PR A T

1574126 ASIA-PACIFIC WINE PURCHASING ALLIANCE CO., LIMITED TR [ A A T R R B A TR
AT

2061547 ASIAN PAC INC LIMITED TEEE AR A E

1577301 Access Your Payment Limited

1574017 BABUDOU (HK) APPAREL LIMITED EAT(E S RETEIEAE

2061381 BAOWEI DEVELOP TRADING LIMITED BEHEES 5 AR T

1322016 BENRI CASH CREDIT HONG KONG CO., LIMITED ER B EEATRAE

1034705 BEQI (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT LIMITED HEF(@EBEELEEREAT

1428668 BESITER GROUP (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED AR EE () AR AE

1717621 BEST ONE PROPERTY LIMITED -THE- R—HhE R EATR A E

1717922 BONEN INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED AR E R ARAT

1717719 BRAIN GLORY LIMITED FEA TR ]

1573855 Beaver Ocean International Limited JFEIEATR AT

2061521 Beijing Tongrenmingyitang Medicine Biological Technology Limited JER EHC AL B H B B A YRR
AIRATE]

1571438 Bodino Limited

1313984 Botdecor Building Decoration Materials Co., Limited TR ISR A TR A ]

1321645

CASALISM (CHINA) LIMITED

BHR (P E)ARAFE



2061286

1033121

1328446
1322529

1431128
1571070

2061643

1719794
1322360
1328417
1577781
2061664
1571055

2061376

0959365
1431035

2061420
1117971
1322085
1314777
1717564
1328476
2061457
1577383
0892843
1322387
1574241

1034826

CCSI' HOLDING LIMITED

CHINA BODIN CULTURE INT'L DEV. LIMITED

CHINA BOYA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHINA GOLD GIFT FIRST JEWELLERY LIMITED

CHINA LOOM IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

CHINA NEW RURAL AREA CONSTRUCTION FOUNDATION
INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA SECURITY TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH GROUP LIMITED

CHINA SIGNAL LIMITED

CHINA SUCCESS DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHINA YBO MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CIS (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS LIMITED

COLOR SURPLUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

COSMOS ENTERTAINMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED

CQCA HOLDING LIMITED

CREATION (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

China F.E.S Int'l Trading Group Limited

China Weiling Technology Co., Limited

DAUNTLESS ELECTRIC LIMITED

DERRUN CO., LIMITED

DESHENG FASHION CO., LIMITED

DRAID TRADING CO., LIMITED

DREAMS BECOME TRUE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Dongsheng Education Limited

EAGLE ACCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EARTH METAL TRADING, LIMITED

EAST BRIGHT CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

EAU GROUP INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED

EQUIPE ELECTRONICS CHINA LIMITED
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1216599
1321988
0956058
1317338
0892722
1317465
1115696
1313990
1314913
1317248
1431038
0890988
1115752
2061368

2061527

2061471
1313987
1719751
2061672
1313872
1434447
0750705
1574205
1577581
1314050

1434455
1314241
1035027
1322290
1314494
0954868

ETERNAL JOY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EVERGREEN COMMONHEALTH (HK) GROUP LIMITED
EVERWAY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Elysium Capital (Asia) Limited

FAIRY LIMITED

FANCY SKY INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) LIMITED

FAST FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

FEIYANG INDUSTRY SHARES CO., LIMITED

FINE RIGHT INVESTMENT LIMITED

FIRERISE (DALIAN) COMPANY LIMITED

FIVE CONTINENTAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FPG ASIA LIMITED

FRANCE DUPENG DRESS INT'L LIMITED

FRANCE HONGZHUANG LIREN COSMETIC GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE IRIS LRIS INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

FRANCE LOVE SONG GROUP LIMITED
FREEDOM SHARES COMPANY LIMITED
FUEL EXPORTERS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FULL CREATION TRADING LIMITED

FUSEN (HK) ELECTRONIC LIMITED

G&E INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GAIN ART LIMITED

GAODA MARINE CONSULTANT CO., LIMITED
GENERO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS HONG KONG CO.,
LIMITED

GLOBAL ENERGY ATTAINMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GLOBAL GARMENTS LIMITED

GLORY FAITH PROPERTIES LIMITED

GOLD ERA CREATION LIMITED

GOLDEN GAIN CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLDEN PHOENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED
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2061289
1317569
1314846
1430978
1314563
1717782
1577009
1434114
1119881
1428640
1574184
0888112
1314203
1719811
1880684
1119796
2061366
1431210
2061572
0959173
2061439
1428607

1317383
1317295

1328518
1428350
1328505

1719815
1317104

1717884
1574059

GRACIOUS QURRAN GLOBAL SOCIETY (GQGS) CO., LIMITED
GRAND BILLION HOLDING (CHINA) LIMITED

GRAND HOPE TRADING GROUP LIMITED

GREEN (H.K) INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GUARDWELL INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
GYZ TRADING LIMITED

Grand Ocean Resources (HK) Limited

CGriffin Systems Limited

H.K. ANHONG INDUSTRY LIMITED

HAIMA FURNITURE (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED
HAIZIMEN Limited

HAMPTON SECURITIES (ASIA) LIMITED

HAPPY BILLION INVESTMENT LIMITED

HENGSUN HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

HERO INC LIMITED

HK A&A INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

HK EASY BUY Technology Co., Limited

HK GREAT CHINA ENTERTAINMENT INVESTMENT LIMITED
HK HUFENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK I'LLBOSS CHILDREN CLOTHING WORLD LIMITED
HK Junling Clothing Co., Limited

HK LANMENG GROUP DOWN PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

HK LEHEHE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HK ONLY TRUE JEWELRY INT'L INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK RUIPENG GROUP LIMITED
HK STC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK TENGHUT INT'L HEALTH CARE INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HK WEIHAI WENBAO ELECTRO MECHANICAL LIMITED

HK YINGLUN DIANFAN INTERNATIONAL BRAND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HOME & CONTRACT FURNITURES LIMITED
HONG KONG CHINA OCEAN TRADING LIMITED
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1571556
2061583

0892871
1717813
2050064
1428788

2050066

1719938

17178717
2061446
1119619

1317354

1719595
1428717
1119876
2061313
1313979
1317274
1430866
1431232
1317464
1717656
1034824

1117898

2061683
1571219
2061508
1328689
1119606

HONG KONG FAMOUS HOTEL MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG FANG ZHOU ORGANISMS TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONG KONG GUANG YUN FASHION GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG HAOJIANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG ROYAL WINE LIMITED

HONG KONG TAK YUI ENTERPRISE INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG WANELPRODA KIDS WEAR (INTERNATIONAL)
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YOU LONG BA INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHIDE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHONG JIN HUA NAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONGKONG AIFU . NOBEL (GROUP) HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BEAUTY&HEALTH INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BOECALA GARMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BOOYI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG FEP INTERNATIONAL GROUP AGENCIES LIMITED
HONGKONG GUOSHI LINGYU GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG KINSAN FASHION GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG LEOTEL TECHNOLOGY HOLDING LIMITED
HONGKONG LOVEROSE GROUP SHARE LIMITED

HONGKONG MAX FAMOUS GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG MEGA SUCCESS LIMITED

HONGKONG MINFENG INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG QIANPU INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING ELECTRIC
LIMITED

HONGKONG SKY ELECTRO-CERAMIC IMPORT & EXPORT
LIMITED

HONGKONG TIAN CHEN TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG TIANMING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG VANESSA CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WISEPOWER TRADING LIMITED
HUAZHU TECHNOLOGY (INT'L) LIMITED
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1434432
2061567
2061345

1717515
2061448
1031074
2061501
2061352

1034936
2050081
1328703
1119941
1577457
1033115
1574056
1577399

2061585
1719572
1428723
1321567
2061703
2061637
2061506
2061453
1717536
2061388
1577040

1216635
1314193
1314385

HUGE PROFIT INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Hong Kong Aodesen Clothing Co., Limited

Hong Kong Central Land Commercial Management Limited

Hong Kong Rich Joint International Limited

Hong Kong Yongsheng World Group Co., Limited
HongKong FrD. International Design CO., Limited
HongKong XinWang Import&Export Co., Limited

Hongkong Huang Jue Home Decoration Fashion Building Materials
Group Co., Limited

IBE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

INCUBUS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

INTERGRATED SOVEREIGN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL BRAND PLANNING INSTITUTE LIMITED
IPON HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

ITALY FEILIGANGGU DRESS LIMITED

ITALY FESYJER TRADE LIMITED

ITALY TENG LI TRADE (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

ITALY TIESADINI DRESS LIMITED

IVELIUM HK LIMITED

IVY INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED
JAPAN SONGBAN ZHU SHI HUI LIMITED

JINTAIFENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

JOY SHINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Jiangsu Qiantong Silicon Co., Limited

Jinzhong Zhejiang small loan Co., Limited

Joint Garden Consultants Limited

KAKA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KANG MEI INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL GROUP CHINA
(HONG KONG) LIMITED

KAWASUN TRADING CO., LIMITED
KENNEX TRADING LIMITED
KOREA HUOLIQIANG (INT'L) FOOD LIMITED
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0892936
0411637
2061331

1577222
1574165
1321573
0959149
1216717
2050063
1314712
1314165
1314206
1428652
2061620
2061386
1313981
1719764
1717608
0468798
1314652

1328394
2061478
1434388
1719558
1431024
1434178
1328545
1314589
2061627
1322462
1434133
1314597

KPG DESIGN LIMITED
KWONG FAT PRINTING & BINDING LIMITED

LANGUIREN (HK) KITCHEN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

LIBRA INTER-ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LODEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LOYAL NATION ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LUCK FIELD (H.K.) GROUP LIMITED

LUK CHAU INT'L ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Leopinio Limited

MAGIC STRATEGY (HK) LAYOUT LIMITED

MAXLAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

MAXLAND INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MAYJET INDUSTRIAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MBS TECHNO INDUSTRY TRADING LIMITED

MEISHI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

MF LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

MILENIO PTE LIMITED

MING SHENG (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
MONTESSORI PRESCHOOL OF HONG KONG LIMITED -THE-

MOTION ELECTRONICS SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

Minshion International (H.K) Shoes Limited

Mu Sheng Tang Company Limited

NEFERTY LIMITED

NEO-EUROPE MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

NEW WAY INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
NIKKO TRADING LIMITED

OLITY SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Optimus Network Solutions Limited

PACIFICA GROUP INC LIMITED

PASSION TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
PROCURIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PROFIT LIGHT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
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0411278
1317487
1717812
1314524
1577321
2061322

1577665
1317705

1314933
1434043
1317669
1314693
1719688
1431254
1431173

1431008
1880669
1573916
2061949
1117928
0892844
1322014

1428580
1574167
1433995
0640026
1577775

1573944

2061480
1574092

PS COMPANY LIMITED

Pan Asia Investment (China) Limited

Pine Tree Hong Kong Investments Company Limited
RAINBOW BRIDGE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RYA SERVICES ASIA LIMITED

Romania Muma International Group Import And Export Limited

SAIYAH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SAMELANG (HK) ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SEA HAWK TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SEN LIN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

SHAN SHINING LIMITED

SHANGHAI DAYU RIFENG MANAGE INDUSTRY LIMITED
SHAOYI INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

SHENGYUAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

SHENZHEN KAPASS ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN LONG TECH ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
SINO LEAD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SINO WEST DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

SKY FORTUNE CORPORATION LIMITED
SKYWARDS GIFTS COMPANY LIMITED

SLEMETAL ASIA LIMITED

SMART WAY AUDIO VISUAL MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHEAST ALUMINUM (HK) LIMITED
SSNT Limited

SUPOR INDUSTRY LIMITED

SUPREME PRESTIGE LIMITED

Solion (International) Property Investment Management Limited

Star International Expo Group (HK) Limited

Sulin Metal Trade Co., Limited

Sweethomebuy International Limited
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2061314

1328601
1574171
2061449
1216742
1717908
1328568
1321537
1430861
1717471
1034910
1574188
1428420
2061343

1119893
1574162
1119868
2061328
1434039
1322508
1431219
1030952

1571543
1034959
2061499

1317246
1570989
1428712

1322306
2061484

Switzerland Enbeisi Biomedicine Research Center Limited

TABOO Limited

TAIGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TAIWAN SPEED STEP GROUP FOOD LIMITED
TIMERA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TIMEYIED INDUSTRY LIMITED

TINYEE QUALITY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

TOP INTENSE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TOP-LONG (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

TRANSVALUE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

TRIPAAL INDUSTRIAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TRIPLE TREES TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
TRUDA (HK) CO., LIMITED

TUSHUN FINANCE GROUP (ASIA) HOLDING LIMITED

Tarian Asset Management Limited

U.S.A MALIYA IMPORTS & EXPORTS LIMITED

UC (ASIA) ACCOUNTING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
UNICORN INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
UNISON ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
UNITED APPLIANCES GROUP LIMITED

UP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

US SOVEREIGN APPLE DRESS GROUP LIMITED

Unique Trading Service Limited
VIEWLINK INDUSTRIAL CO. LIMITED

VOLINV (SWITZERLAND) INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

WATY GROUP LIMITED
WEIYI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

WEMANS INTERNATIONAL WOMAN FINERY (HONG KONG)
CO., LIMITED

WIDERWAYS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
WISDOM HEART LIGHT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
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1321588
1434267
2050069
2061387
2061700
1574105

1321755

1328400
1574020
1717624
1574230

1574052

1719878
1577554
1577080
2061300
1719604
2061426
1717651
1317358

1321629
1434072
1216611
1719739
1431046

1431224

3 November 2017

WORLD CULTURE AND EDUCATION ASSOCIATION LIMITED
WORLDSTATE INTERNATIONAL TELECOM LIMITED
‘Whampoa Aristocratic Family Holding Group Limited

Wing Fat Development (Hong Kong) Limited

X INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

XINCHENG (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CHEMICAL
LIMITED

XINYUAN JEWELRY INT'L GROUP (HK) LIMITED

Xianbei Digital & Technology Limited
YI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
YI YUN GUO XUE TANG LIMITED

YICHANG ELECTRONIC INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
TRADING LIMITED

YICHEN INTERNATIONAL (HK) INDUSTRIAL SHARES LIMITED

YIHANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

YIJUN CERAMICS CO., LIMITED

YINGYING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

YINSHAN INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED

YOGA INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL (HK) LIMITED
YONGHEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YU CHANG INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

YU LIN XIANG (INT'L) BUSINESS TRADE GROUP STOCK
LIMITED

YUANJI ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
YUCHENG (H.K.) INDUSTRY LIMITED
Yafriro (Hong Kong) Limited

Yat Hei Fook Luen Trading (HK) Limited

ZHANGIIAGANG FREE TRADE ZONE SUMMER TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

ZHONGGUO PANDA GROUP CLEANING MACHINERY
COMPANY LIMITED
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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